Fraa cata-
tor tka 

Fall Saieator ara atoo a-

Sh^ndan SM'WH Sfvdenfs 

Sbuwii atiuve are many of the 118 stiatonU who participated In American Red 
Cross Swimming Lesaons at the Sheridan Swimming Pool during the period 
of June 13th through 24th. 

118 Take Red 
Cross Lessons 
At Sheridan 
One hundred and eighteen 

youngsters enrolled In Amer­
ican Red Cross swimming 
tossons held at the Sheridan 
Swimming Pool from June 13 
through June 24th. 

Basic Kescue and Water 
Safety was offered to five 
awlmmers. Eleven enrolled 
In the Swimmer's Class. In­
termediates Dumbersd tlva